Trophy Winners
2011 Utah State Shoot

Wednesday, June 22, 2011

Event 1 - USTA Officers Welcome Singles Event 2 - Johann Baker Handicap Event 3 - Marlin Neal McDaniel Doubles

Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score
AA William Beyl MT 99 Long Ydg (25-27) Rick Tesker Wil 100 AA Mike Leshko uT 99
A Steve King AR 97 Mid Ydg (22-24.5) Steve King AR 98 A Danny Treanor > 97
B Gary Bulley MT 99 Short Ydg (19-21.5  Shane Tarbet uT 98 B Cole Jackson Wy 95
C William Eaton uT 99 Lady Keylee Kugler uT 98 C Gary Bulley MT 94
D Dennis Deen AZ 94 Veteran Joe Roach uT 97 D William Eaton uT 89
Lady Karen Bergman AZ 98 Sr. Veteran Gene Majers uT 97 Lady Linda Gibson uT 94
Veteran Terry Courtemash AZ 98 Junior Colton Anderson  UT 98 Veteran Kent Paulson uT 97
Sr. Veteran Cliff Haycock CO 100 Sub Junior Cole Jackson WYy 98 Sr. Veteran Cliff Haycock CcO 97
Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 100 Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 97
Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 98 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 97

Thursday, June 23, 2011

Event 4 - Leslie Bodily Singles Event 5 - Colton Anderson Handicap Event 6 - Sharred Oaks Doubles

Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score

AA Bruce Manka ut 100 Long Ydg (25-27) John Vosnos uT 99 AA Danny Treanor X 97

A Mark Allen ut 100 Mid Ydg (22-24.5)  Sharred Oaks uT 96 A Scott McKinnon ~ UT 97

B William Eaton uT 99 Short Ydg (19-21.5 Heath Sabey uT 97 B Robert Maasberg WY 92

C Andrew Narvick IL 96 Lady Denise Pope uT 98 C Steve Syndergaard UT 92

D Robin Fullwood uT 92 Veteran Kent Paulsen uT 97 D Connor Williams ~ UT 82

Lady Karen Bergman AZ 100 Sr. Veteran Gene Majers uT 96 Lady Karen Bergman  AZ 92

Veteran Dean McClure AZ 99 Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 98 Veteran Joe Roach uT 95

Sr. Veteran Bill Acord AR 100 Sub Junior Cole Jackson wy 99 Sr. Veteran Jalal Abtahi NV 94

Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 100 Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 95

Sub Junior Cole Jackson WYy 99 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 91

Friday, June 24, 2011

Event 7 - Joe Sudbury Singles

In-State In-State In-State

Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score

AA Clint Sorensen ut 100 Champion Jeremie Summers UT 100 AA Joe Sudbury uT 99

A Gordon Ungerman (1) 99 Runner-Up Robert Green uT 98 A Jeremie Summers  UT 98

B Corey Stubbs uT 98 Long Ydg (25-27) Chad Sorensen  UT 97 B Jason Baker uT 95

C Rebecca Helms uT 97 Mid Ydg (22-24.5) John Pope uT 95 C Connor Williams ~ UT 95

D Darrell Butcher uT 83 Short Ydg (19-21.5 Michael Douglas  UT 98 D Rebecca Helms  UT 91

Lady Denise Pope uT 99 Lady Shay Oaks uT 95 Lady Linda Gibson uT 94

Veteran Marlin McDaniel ut 100 Veteran Scotty Gross uT 95 Veteran Joe Roach uT 96

Sr. Veteran Charles Ghirardelli uT 99 Sr. Veteran Jack Shields uT 97 Sr. Veteran Deon Van Cleave UT 94

Junior Jarett Tanner UT 100 Junior Connor Williams ~ UT 96 Junior Steve Syndergaard UT 96

Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 99 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 94 Sub Junior Sharred Oaks uT 93

Out-of-State

Trophy Winner State Score Trophy Winner State Score Trophy State Score
AA Ron Christensen NV 100 Long Ydg (25-27) Rick Tesker Wi 98 AA Ron Christensen NV 98
A Robert Maasberg Wy 100 Mid Ydg (22-24.5) Gary Bulley MT 95 A Samuel Johnson NV 95
B Richard Griffith GA 99 Short Ydg (19-21.5 Dee Cahoon ID 91 B Wally Trembath ~ WY 95
C Raleigh Atkinson NV 97 Lady Sandra Luchetta CO 96 C Gary Bulley MT 92
D Kevin Kent MT 96 Veteran Ken Seidel CcO 98 D Susan Kalal AZ 78
Lady Karen Bergman AZ 97 Sr. Veteran Jack Sprague CcO 97 Lady Karen Bergman  AZ 99
Veteran Dean McClure AZ 100 Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 98 Veteran Mike Freeman NV 92
Sr. Veteran Jalal Abtahi NV 100 Sub Junior Andrew Narvick IL 96 Sr. Veteran Cliff Haycock CO 96
Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 100 Junior Shawn Cahoon ID 96
Sub Junior Cole Jackson Wy 98 Sub Junior Cole Jackson Wy 98

Event 8 - Joe Roach Prelimnary Handicap

Out-of-State

Out-of-State

Event 9 - 201 Utah All-American Doubles



Saturday, June 25, 2011

Event 10 - Mike Hone Utah State Singles Championship

In-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner-Up
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Lady R/U
Veteran
Vet R/U
Sr. Veteran
SV RU
Junior
JRR/U
Sub Junior
SJRU

Husband/Wife

Two in Family

Winner
Joe Sudbury

Jeremie Summers

Steve Johnson
Larry Fullwood
Jeff Winterton
Tonya Youngberg
Patricia Lords
Jackie Love
Pam Wright
Bruce Allred
Joe Roach
Gene Majers
Earnie Shepherd
Colby Anderson

Steve Syndergaard

Carson Richins
Tyler Gross

Randy & Jackie Love

State Score

uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt

uT

Chad & Clint Sorensen UT

Team - 1000 Target (Singles Championship)

1st Place

2nd Place

Scott Hoover
Clint Sorensen

Jeremie Summers

Justin Bodily
Chad Sorensen

Darrren New
Scott McKinnon
Quint Sudbury

Joe Sudbury
Glen Mclintyre

Sunday, June 26, 2011

Event 11 - Justin Bodily Utah State Doubles Championship

In-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner-Up
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Out-of-State
Trophy
Champion
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Winner
Colton Anderson
Quint Sudbury
Justin Bodily
Bill Martin
Corey Stubbs
Jeff Lloyd
Denise Pope
Linda Gibson
Joe Roach
Gene Majers
Connor Williams
Sharred Oaks

Winner
Ivan Dieruf
Greg Hissem
Samuel Johnson
Dwight Paulin
Thom Gebler
Susan Kalal
Sandra Luchetta

James Grunewald

Cliff Haycock
Shawn Cahoon
Cole Jackson

uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT

uT
uTt
(1)
uT
uTt

State Score

uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt

State Score

MT
KS
NV
Wi
NY
AZ
co
Wi
CO
ID
Wy

200
200
200
199
197
189
187
195
193
199
195
196
195
197
197
190
188

389

396

196
197
200
198
199
990

195
198
196
200
189
978

100
100
99
100
94
94
88
97
98
96
94
97

98
97
96
95
94
81
96
97
97
97
96

Trophy Winners
2011 Utah State Shoot

Out-of-State
Trophy
Champion
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

In-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner-Up
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Out-of-State
Trophy
Champion
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Winner
William Sayles
Ron Christensen

James Grunewald

Gary Bulley
Kevin Kent
James Widener
Karen Bergman
Dwight Paulin
Jalal Abtahi
Shawn Cahoon
Cole Jackson

Winner
Chris Kinder
Chad Sorensen
David Allen
Eric Kay
Troy Oaks
Steve Johnson
Pam Wright
Randall Thomson
Don Adkins
Connor Williams
Tyler Gross

Winner
Karen Bergman
Debra Stresewski
Dennis Deen
Gary Bulley
Shawn Cahoon
Andrew Narvick

State Score

Cco
NV
Wi
MT
MT
SC
AZ
Wi
NV
ID
Wy

200
199
198
196
193
181
195
199
199
195
199

Event 12 - Jeff Little Utah State Handicap Championship

State Score

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

100
99
99
97
97
97
97
95
97
98
94

State Score

AZ
MD
AZ
MT
ID
IL

98
94
97
98
98
96



High All-Around
In-State
Trophy

Champion
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Out-of-State
Trophy
Champion
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Winner
Chad Sorensen

Jeremie Summers

Jeff Lloyd
Connor Williams
Scotty Gross
Robin Fullwood
Linda Gibson
Joe Roach
Gene Majers
Colton Anderson
Sharred Oaks

Winner
Shawn Cahoon
Dwight Paulin
Robert Maasberg
Thom Gebler
Andrew Narvick
No Entry
Karen Bergman

James Grunewald

Gary Bulley
took Champion
Cole Jackson

State Score

uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT

State Score

ID
Wi
Wy
NY
IL
AZ
Wi
MT

Wy

Team - 2000 Target (Championship Events)

1st Place

2nd Place

Scott Hoover
Clint Sorensen

Jeremie Summers

Justin Bodily
Chad Sorensen

Darrren New
Scott McKinnon
Quint Sudbury

Joe Sudbury
Glen Mclintyre

uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT

uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT

395
395
387
388
370
344
376
386
387
389
376

390
388
386
383
385
386
389
387

390

385
390
395
391
395
1956

384
390
390
394
375
1933

Trophy Winners
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High Over All
In-State
Trophy

Champion
Runner-Up
AA
A
B
C
D
Lady
Veteran
Sr. Veteran
Junior
Sub Junior

Out-of-State
Trophy
Champion
Runner-Up

Winner

Jeremie Summers

Chad Sorensen
Joe Sudbury
Roger Stitt
Jarett Tanner
William Eaton
Robin Fullwood
Linda Gibson
Joe Roach
Gene Majers

Steve Syndergaard

Sharred Oaks

Winner
Shawn Cahoon
Cole Jackson

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

ID

Wy

State Score

1267
1266
1266
1238
1206
1211
1096
1194
1251
1244
1228
1226

State Score

1271
1254



